
1 | 

For reservations, call: (303) 691-4046 

or email: CDPHE.wqNetDMRhelp@state.co.us

NetDMR Info: 
https://www.colorado.gov/pacific/cdphe/news/water

-quality-permits

Day Date 
Start End Class 

Type Location (Duration 3hr) 

Wednesday September 7, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday September 16, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday September 23, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday September 30, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday October 5, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday October 14, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday October 19, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday October 28, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday November 2, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday November 9, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday November 16, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday November 23, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday November 30, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday December 9, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday December 16, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday December 21, 2016 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday December 30, 2016 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday January 4, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday January 13, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday January 18, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday January 27, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday February 1, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday February 10, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday February 15, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday February 24, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday March 1, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday March 10, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday March 15, 2017 12:30 PM to 3:30 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Wednesday March 22, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 

Friday March 31, 2017 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM Webinar Your Computer & Phone 
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